Results - Dorchester East Town

Overview

Dorchester East - Voting complete - Turnout: 66.94%

Name ____|Paty __[Results |

Timothy Harries (elected)

Len Herbert

Stella Jones (elected)

Fiona Elizabeth Kent-Ledger (elected)
Tony Lyall (elected)

Jenny Shackleford

Barry Thompson

Liberal Democrat
Green Party

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat

Labour Party

Results - Dorchester West Town

Overview

Dorchester West - Voting complete - Turnout: 68.21%

_M

Gerald Duke (elected)

Judy Edwards

Len Heath

Janet Elizabeth Hewitt (elected)
Trevor Jones (elected)

Lee Rhodes

Paul Smith

Peter Jonathon Stein (elected)

Conservative Party Candidate
Green Party

Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Labour Party

Liberal Democrat

Conservative Party Candidate

Results - Dorchester South Town

Overview

Dorchester South - Voting complete - Turnout: 75.94%

[ Name _____________JPaty [Results |

Frances Thorpe Anderson
Carolyn Susan Biggs (elected)
Mary Elizabeth Calvert

Kate Penelope Forrester
Jonathon Halewood

Gareth Jones (elected)

Robin Potter (elected)

Molly Rennie (elected)

Mark Stephen Smith

Labour

Liberal Democrat
Conservative Party Candidate
Conservative Party Candidate
Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

1,282
727
1,545
1,117
1,102
829
655

85

793
794
1,080
1,245
783
810
837

629
989
804
640
877
1,053
1,125
1,378
562



Results - Dorchester North Town

Overview

Dorchester North - Voting complete - Turnout: 67.17%

Name ___[raty [ Results]

Vivienne Jennifer Allan

Jo Archer

Barry Haslam Armstrong-Marshall (elected)

Richard Martin Biggs (elected)

Vicki Black
Andy Canning (elected)

Alistair Fraser Chisholm (elected)

Graham Clarke

Ian Francois Bernard Gosling

David Harold Green
Sheila Green

Susie Hosford (elected)
Tamara Loakes (elected)
Kate Rice (elected)
Murray David Shackleford
Claudia Catherine Sorin
David Taylor (elected)
Warwick Harry Taylor

Conservative Party Candidate
Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Green Party

Liberal Democrat
Independent

UK Independence Party (UKIP)
Conservative Party Candidate
Conservative Party Candidate
Conservative Party Candidate
Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Liberal Democrat

Labour Party

Liberal Democrat

Conservative Party Candidate

899

684
943
1,124
676
1,180
992
570
811
772
760
1,173
985
1,004
608
647
1,037
753



