Results - Dorchester East Town

Overview

Dorchester East - Voting complete - Turnout: 66.94%

Name	Party	Results
Timothy Harries (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,282
Len Herbert	Green Party	727
Stella Jones (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,545
Fiona Elizabeth Kent-Ledger (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,117
Tony Lyall (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,102
Jenny Shackleford	-	829
Barry Thompson	Labour Party	655

Results - Dorchester West Town

Overview

Dorchester West - Voting complete - Turnout: 68.21%

Name	Party	Results
Gerald Duke (elected)	Conservative Party Candidate	856
Judy Edwards	Green Party	793
Len Heath	Liberal Democrat	794
Janet Elizabeth Hewitt (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,080
Trevor Jones (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,245
Lee Rhodes	Labour Party	783
Paul Smith	Liberal Democrat	810
Peter Jonathon Stein (elected)	Conservative Party Candidate	837

Results - Dorchester South Town

Overview

Dorchester South - Voting complete - Turnout: 75.94%

Name	Party	Results
Frances Thorpe Anderson	Labour	629
Carolyn Susan Biggs (elected)	Liberal Democrat	989
Mary Elizabeth Calvert	Conservative Party Candidate	804
Kate Penelope Forrester	-	640
Jonathon Halewood	Conservative Party Candidate	877
Gareth Jones (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,053
Robin Potter (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,125
Molly Rennie (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,378
Mark Stephen Smith	-	562

Results - Dorchester North Town

Overview

Dorchester North - Voting complete - Turnout: 67.17%

Name	Party	Results
Vivienne Jennifer Allan	Conservative Party Candidate	899
Jo Archer	-	684
Barry Haslam Armstrong-Marshall (elected)	Liberal Democrat	943
Richard Martin Biggs (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,124
Vicki Black	Green Party	676
Andy Canning (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,180
Alistair Fraser Chisholm (elected)	Independent	992
Graham Clarke	UK Independence Party (UKIP)	570
Ian Francois Bernard Gosling	Conservative Party Candidate	811
David Harold Green	Conservative Party Candidate	772
Sheila Green	Conservative Party Candidate	760
Susie Hosford (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,173
Tamara Loakes (elected)	Liberal Democrat	985
Kate Rice (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,004
Murray David Shackleford	-	608
Claudia Catherine Sorin	Labour Party	647
David Taylor (elected)	Liberal Democrat	1,037
Warwick Harry Taylor	Conservative Party Candidate	753